
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

Greenfield Commons I / 05.19.2025          page 1

Greenfield Commons I 
41206 Walnut Ave., Greenfield, CA 93927

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

$3,206

$55,620

$63,600

$71,520

1

2

3

$1,603

One-Bedroom
70% AMI

PBV
Two-Bedroom

30% AMI

Two-Bedroom
60% AMI

Two-Bedroom
70% AMI

PBV
Three-Bedroom

30% AMI

$4,502

$3,852

N/A

$3,748

N/A

$63,600

$42,900

$39,720

$35,760

$31,800

$83,440

$74,200

$64,890

$79,440

$85,800
$74,200

$83,440

$92,680

$100,100

$39,720

$42,900

$46,080

$49,260

$71,520

7

6

5

4

5

4

3

2
5

4

3

2
5

4

3
2

3

2

1

30% of 
Adjusted 
Income

$2,219

$1,926

30% of 
Adjusted 
Income

$1,874

Security 
Deposit

$1,603

$1,874

$500

$1,926

$2,219

$500



MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Greenfield Commons I 
41206 Walnut Ave., Greenfield, CA 93927
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Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy Security 
Deposit

Three-Bedroom
30% AMI

Three-Bedroom
60% AMI

Three-Bedroom
70% AMI

$5,190

$4,438

$2,182

$79,440

$49,260

$46,080

$42,900

$39,720

$92,160

$98,520

$92,680

$100,100

$107,520

$114,940

$85,800

7

6

5

4

7

6
5

4

7

6

5

4

$2,595

$2,219

$1,091 $1,091

$2,219

$2,595


