

Greenfield Commons I

41206 Walnut Ave., Greenfield, CA 93927

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$3,206	\$55,620	1	\$1,603	\$1,603
		\$63,600	2		
		\$71,520	3		
One-Bedroom 70% AMI	\$3,748	\$64,890	1	\$1,874	\$1,874
		\$74,200	2		
		\$83,440	3		
PBV Two-Bedroom 30% AMI	N/A	\$31,800	2	30% of Adjusted Income	\$500
		\$35,760	3		
		\$39,720	4		
		\$42,900	5		
Two-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$3,852	\$63,600	2	\$1,926	\$1,926
		\$71,520	3		
		\$79,440	4		
		\$85,800	5		
Two-Bedroom 70% AMI	\$4,502	\$74,200	2	\$2,219	\$2,219
		\$83,440	3		
		\$92,680	4		
		\$100,100	5		
PBV Three-Bedroom 30% AMI	N/A	\$39,720	4	30% of Adjusted Income	\$500
		\$42,900	5		
		\$46,080	6		
		\$49,260	7		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



Greenfield Commons I

41206 Walnut Ave., Greenfield, CA 93927

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Three-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$2,182	\$39,720	4	\$1,091	\$1,091
		\$42,900	5		
		\$46,080	6		
		\$49,260	7		
Three-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$4,438	\$79,440	4	\$2,219	\$2,219
		\$85,800	5		
		\$92,160	6		
		\$98,520	7		
Three-Bedroom 70% AMI	\$5,190	\$92,680	4	\$2,595	\$2,595
		\$100,100	5		
		\$107,520	6		
		\$114,940	7		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change